Pos. Pos. M/F Pos. Cat.

1311

3757

4284

4285

1221

3150

3498

3499

24

496

42

146

23/10/2016

312 VeniceMarathon
Pett. Cognome Nome Societa’
CORROCHER GIOVANNI
1176 BATTISTA ATL. SERNAGLIA

2121 BRESCACIN STEFANO
1177 DOTTO ALBINO

740 PIEROPAN FRANCO

ATL. SERNAGLIA
ATL. SERNAGLIA

ATL. SERNAGLIA

Cat. Tempo

SM60

SM50

SM65

SM60

03:41.01

04:43:16

05:13:22

05:13:23

RealTime

03:39:19

04:40:38

05:13:17

05:13:18



